
ASMV-Zwischenrangliste Small

SWISS CANIN CENTER - ASMV-Quali S&M

Anzahl Mannschaften: 15

Mannschaft

StartNr. Nam e Hund LaufKategorie Punkte

LizenzRang

193201 59KV Team w ork Medium  #11

3106
3319
3304
3326
3106
3319
3304
3326

Heeb Tanja
Frey Michel
Braun Brigitt
Pf ister Manuela
Heeb Tanja
Frey Michel
Braun Brigitt
Pf ister Manuela

Roui
Queen
ONE
Giny
Roui
Queen
ONE
Giny

Medium 1
Medium 3
Medium 3
Medium 3
Medium 1
Medium 3
Medium 3
Medium 3

Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping

21
5
6
7
4
4
6
6

439201 70ATE Microdogs Medium  #12

3305
3323
3309
3324
3324
3309
3323
3305

Allgaier Monika
Lanari Sophie
Rechsteiner Mirjam
Hilf iker Roland
Hilf iker Roland
Rechsteiner Mirjam
Lanari Sophie
Allgaier Monika

Night
Winuk
Bounce
Pippa
Pippa
Bounce
Winuk
Night

Medium 3
Medium 3
Medium 3
Medium 3
Medium 3
Medium 3
Medium 3
Medium 3

Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping

2
6
8
9
2

10
11
22

429201 74Agility Red Runners Lém an Medium  #13

3225
3201
3325
3317
3201
3225
3317
3325

Cailler Charlotte
Beytrison Justine
Cuénoud Nadine
Chalançon Christine
Beytrison Justine
Cailler Charlotte
Chalançon Christine
Cuénoud Nadine

Azote
Paprika
Eris
R'n'B
Paprika
Azote
R'n'B
Eris

Medium 2
Medium 2
Medium 3
Medium 3
Medium 2
Medium 2
Medium 3
Medium 3

Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping

4
6
1

11
7

22
1

22

576202 79SSSC Medium  #24

3209
3314
3311
3307
3209
3311
3314
3307

Pilz Pierre
Jenni Astrid
Steiner Manuela
Meier Nadine
Pilz Pierre
Steiner Manuela
Jenni Astrid
Meier Nadine

Sam
Slay
Same
Jay
Sam
Same
Slay
Jay

Medium 2
Medium 3
Medium 3
Medium 3
Medium 2
Medium 3
Medium 3
Medium 3

Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping

2
3
9

10
22

3
8

22
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Mannschaft

StartNr. Nam e Hund LaufKategorie Punkte

LizenzRang

464201 81Agility Race Team  Medium  #15

3212
3206
3210
3329
3210
3212
3206
3329

Bichsel Andrea
Tobler Jasmin
Achermann Karin
Habermacher Beat
Achermann Karin
Bichsel Andrea
Tobler Jasmin
Habermacher Beat

Ellie
Benji
Raya
Mr. B
Raya
Ellie
Benji
Mr. B

Medium 2
Medium 2
Medium 2
Medium 3
Medium 2
Medium 2
Medium 2
Medium 3

Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping

3
12
13
13

2
5

22
11

426201 95ATN Jolly Tatz Medium  #16

3119
3214
3223
3211
3119
3211
3214
3223

Büchler Natascha
Müller Priska
Viertler Alexandra
Schilling Sandra
Büchler Natascha
Schilling Sandra
Müller Priska
Viertler Alexandra

Akira
Nathan
Levi
Jamie
Akira
Jamie
Nathan
Levi

Medium 1
Medium 2
Medium 2
Medium 2
Medium 1
Medium 2
Medium 2
Medium 2

Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping

6
9
9

22
2
3

22
22

254201 97KV Frauenfeld Medium  #17

3117
3221
3204
3220
3117
3204
3220
3221

Held Vanessa
Bührer Cornelia
Rapold Ines
Cuthbert Sabrina
Held Vanessa
Rapold Ines
Cuthbert Sabrina
Bührer Cornelia

Tamy
Mio
Rix
Moon
Tamy
Rix
Moon
Mio

Medium 1
Medium 2
Medium 2
Medium 2
Medium 1
Medium 2
Medium 2
Medium 2

Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping

7
3

10
22

6
5

22
22

401201 98SKG Zürcher Oberland Medium  #18

3118
3216
3213
3322
3118
3216
3213
3322

Saracevic Mladen
Gysin Corinne
Von Rautenkranz Gabriela
Fried Marianne
Saracevic Mladen
Gysin Corinne
Von Rautenkranz Gabriela
Fried Marianne

Nila
Juni
Chiaro
Nouvel
Nila
Juni
Chiaro
Nouvel

Medium 1
Medium 2
Medium 2
Medium 3
Medium 1
Medium 2
Medium 2
Medium 3

Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping

9
5

22
22
10

1
22

7

459201 98AT Gallus Medium  #18

3215
3208
3222
3318
3208
3222
3215
3318

Schudel Larissa
Milz Nadja
Minnig Nicole
Wettstein Rahel
Milz Nadja
Minnig Nicole
Schudel Larissa
Wettstein Rahel

Jeannie
Diva
Tamu
Raya
Diva
Tamu
Jeannie
Raya

Medium 2
Medium 2
Medium 2
Medium 3
Medium 2
Medium 2
Medium 2
Medium 3

Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping

7
7

22
22

3
6

22
9
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Mannschaft

StartNr. Nam e Hund LaufKategorie Punkte

LizenzRang

187201 112Underdogs Medium  #110

3112
3107
3105
3310
3112
3105
3107
3310

Aebi Martina
Schatt Petra
Simmen Moana
Schori Tanja
Aebi Martina
Simmen Moana
Schatt Petra
Schori Tanja

Gimli
Pooh
Blue
Ria
Gimli
Blue
Pooh
Ria

Medium 1
Medium 1
Medium 1
Medium 3
Medium 1
Medium 1
Medium 1
Medium 3

Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping

2
4

21
11

8
22
22
22

439202 120ATE Microdogs Medium  #211

3320
3301
3308
3315
3301
3308
3315
3320

Zumthurm Silvan
Mühlebach Flurina
Cipriano Toni
Mühlebach André
Mühlebach Flurina
Cipriano Toni
Mühlebach André
Zumthurm Silvan

Nigel
Me
Vegas
Cinnamon
Me
Vegas
Cinnamon
Nigel

Medium 3
Medium 3
Medium 3
Medium 3
Medium 3
Medium 3
Medium 3
Medium 3

Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping

3
4

22
22

3
22
22
22

190201 120AT Running Gags Medium  #111

3103
3108
3224
3205
3103
3108
3205
3224

Tamburino Melanie
Liniger-Riesen Corina
Burri Yvonne
Kälin Manuel
Tamburino Melanie
Liniger-Riesen Corina
Kälin Manuel
Burri Yvonne

Ayumi
Abel
Patch
Flûte
Ayumi
Abel
Flûte
Patch

Medium 1
Medium 1
Medium 2
Medium 2
Medium 1
Medium 1
Medium 2
Medium 2

Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping

11
21

1
5

12
26
22
22

384201 131SC Vallée de Joux Medium  #113

3203
3228
3207
3316
3228
3203
3207
3316

Marchand Christel
Vermot Corinne
Calvo Laurie
Janssen Véronique
Vermot Corinne
Marchand Christel
Calvo Laurie
Janssen Véronique

Drago
Lasko
June
Laïdja
Lasko
Drago
June
Laïdja

Medium 2
Medium 2
Medium 2
Medium 3
Medium 2
Medium 2
Medium 2
Medium 3

Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping

11
13
22
12

7
22
22
22

372201 131AT Cavallino Thun Medium  #113

3218
3217
3226
3306
3217
3218
3226
3306

Kaufmann Nathalie
Schärz Doris
Meyes Franziska
Zw ahlrn Jasmine
Schärz Doris
Kaufmann Nathalie
Meyes Franziska
Zw ahlrn Jasmine

Topas
Kiw i
Mia
Gus
Kiw i
Topas
Mia
Gus

Medium 2
Medium 2
Medium 2
Medium 3
Medium 2
Medium 2
Medium 2
Medium 3

Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping

8
22
22
22

4
22
22

9
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Mannschaft

StartNr. Nam e Hund LaufKategorie Punkte

LizenzRang

576201 139SSSC Medium  #115

3102
3219
3312
3328
3102
3219
3328
3312

Calzolari Chloé
Tauxe Sandrine
Lecomte Annick
Caltabiano Cinthia
Calzolari Chloé
Tauxe Sandrine
Caltabiano Cinthia
Lecomte Annick

Sailor Moon
N'Zak de Ficalba
Apple
Thalia
Sailor Moon
N'Zak de Ficalba
Thalia
Apple

Medium 1
Medium 2
Medium 3
Medium 3
Medium 1
Medium 2
Medium 3
Medium 3

Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping

21
11
22
22
14
22

5
22
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